Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:
Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

16.031.10

ETUI MINI

ETUI MINI, Schwarz
4x1lcm

10x4.9cm

0.0035 kg

0.0036 kg

111

3000/50

0.3 mx0.4 mx0.3 m
10.8 kg
8605073812110
481960000000

171



